
STANDARD TENSIONLOCK BUCKLE
duckbill tensionlock

sise/(mm)
（W） × （H）

20 × 40 20mm Ladder
25 × 42 25mm Ladder
20 × 38 20mm Ladder
25 × 38 25mm Ladder
25 × 37 25mm Ladder
25 × 37 25ｍｍLadder
25 × 40 25mm Ladder

材質：ポリアセタール
material：Acetal

5319 5229

5700 ｗ489

4199
Tokyolock Co.,Ltd

Ladder01

 category:　ハシゴカン　LADDER

品 番

6973 6974

6973
6974
5319
5229
5700
ｗ489
4199

（W）内径

（H）


